Place Name

Roig, Lazaro
Perez, Ethien
Rolon, Virgen
Perez, Ivan
Rivera, Roberto
Ruiz, Orlando
Montalvo, Kermell
Eliezer, Santos
Torres, Jose
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No.

Competencia Novatos PRPSA 2016-09-18

Class

9/18/2016

Stage 2 - Production

Division
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

Points
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Pen.

eoNeBoBoNoNoRolhoNe]

Time
16.96
17.06
1741
20.90
23.79
25.83
3343
3941
44.58

Hit Factor
2.6533
2.6377
2.5847
2.1531
1.8916
1.7422
1.3461
1.1418
1.0094

Stage Pts
45.0000
447354
43.8365
36.5166
32.0816
29.5477
22.8299
19.3649
17.1194

Stage %
100.00 %
9941 %
9741 %
81.15 %
71.29 %
65.66 %
50.73 %
43.03 %
38.04 %



